NAME

HALAYYA M HANGARAGI
KAMINIBEN DILIPBHAI PATEL
PRAVINA P CHANDRANNA
RASHMI KAPUR

INDER MOHAN KAPUR

ADD_L1

SIDDARAMESHWAR COLONY

NR, HINGLAIMATA,

203 PECAN APARTMENT MARIGOLD PREMISES
FLATNO 8D DASFSFFLOOR
FLATNO 8D DASFSFFLOOR

ADD_L2

RANI CHANMMA NAGAR
BALASINOR,

KALYANI NAGAR

HAUZ KHAS OPP SARTAJ HOTEL
HAUZ KHAS

ADD_L3

DIST-KHEDA

PUNE

HAUZ KHAS N DELHI
N DELHI

ADD_L4

DHARWAD
NADIAD

PINCODE FOLIO_NO

580001
388255
411014
110016
110016

1203320000484191
1205250000017022
00004565
00003259
00003260

HOLDING AS
ON DIVIDEND

2012

400
25
1000
1000
1000
3425

DIVIDEND12 DIVIDEND13 DIVIDEND14 DIVIDEND15 DIVIDEND16 DIVIDEND17 INTDIV18 FINDIV18 CURRENT

800.00
50.00
2000.00
2000.00
2000.00

680.00
42.50
1700.00
1700.00
1700.00

440.00
27.50
1100.00
1100.00
1100.00

600.00
37.50
1500.00
1500.00
1500.00

560.00
35.00
1400.00
1400.00
1400.00

560.00
35.00
1400.00
1400.00
1400.00

560.00
35.00
1400.00
1400.00
1400.00

480.00
30.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00

HOLDING

400
25
1000
1000
1000
3425

PROPOSED
SHARES TO BE
TRANSFERRED
400
25
1000
1000
1000
3425



